1
© 2016 Robern, Inc. 701 N. Wilson Ave. Bristol, PA  19007  U.S.A.
800.877.2376      www.robern.com
Installation instructions
Part no. 209-1232-E-Cartesian, Profiles H2   rev. 05/16/18
Cartesian™ Vanity, Profiles™ Vanity
CONTENTS
Installation Instructions  - 1

[SS268]
(4) 10-32 Screw
[VMAKITH2]
15" Alcove finishing kit
[VMGKITH2]
15" Ganging kit
(1) 15" Filler / Bumper
[R290-1-462R]
(4) Spacers
[203-1302]
(4) 1/4-20 x 1 7/8"  Bolt
[203-1301]
(4) 1/4" Washer
[203-1261]
(4) 1/4-20 Nut
24" = [VADRAWER24P]
30" = [VADRAWER30P]
36" = [VADRAWER36P]
Slim Drawer Insert - Plumbing Drawer With 5 Glass Bins
12" = [VADRAWER12X]
24" = [VADRAWER24X]
30" = [VADRAWER30X]
36" = [VADRAWER36X]
Slim Drawer Insert - Full Drawer With 4 Glass Bins
5
© 2016 Robern, Inc. 701 N. Wilson Ave. Bristol, PA  19007  U.S.A.
800.877.2376      www.robern.com